
CRAYFORD 1935 

 
Sunday 25 August 

 

‘Ace’ Coborn won all his heats and set the track record. 

 

Also Rode: 

J.C. Parker, A. Barrett, Alf Markham, Fred Wiseman 

 

 

 

 

Sunday 1 September 

 

No meeting details available. 

 

 

 

Sunday 8 September 

 

No meeting details available. 

 

 

 

Sunday 15 September 

 

No meeting details available. 

 

 



North v South, Sunday 22nd September (Challenge) 

 North 1 2 3 4 5 P BP 
 Arthur Mason        
 Pat Taylor        
         
 

 
       

 
    

  
 

 
 

 
       

         
 

 South 1 2 3 4 5 P BP 
 

  
    

 
 

 
 

       
 

 
       

 
 

       
         
 

 
       

 
 

       
  

   H A H A 
1 

 
     

2       
3       
4       
5       
6     23 12 

 

 

 

North v South, Sunday 29th September (Challenge) 

Postponed due to rain 

  



North v South, Sunday 6th October (Challenge) 

 North 1 2 3 4 5 P BP 
 

 
       

 
 

       
         
 

 
       

 
    

  
 

 
 

 
       

         
 

 South 1 2 3 4 5 P BP 
 Bill Weston 

 
    

 
 

 Pat Daily        
 

 
       

 
 

       
         
 

 
       

 
 

       
  

   H A H A 
1 

 
     

2       
3       
4       
5       
6     7 29 

 

 

 

Sunday 13th October  

 

London v Leicester (match races) 

 

Riders included: Paddy Mills, William Giddy, Frank Pollock 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sunday 20th October 

 

No meeting details available. 

 

 

Sunday 27th October 

 

No meeting details available. 

 

 

 

Sunday 3rd November 

 

Championship Cup 

Winner: Reg Allen 

 

Claude Rye Cup 

Winner: Reg Allen 

 

 

 


